
BEG NW COR, RUN E 1595.73 FT, S 
N R/W OF RR, RUN W ALONG R/W 172
755.54 FT TO POB.

MAYO FERTILIZER INC
581 NE CR 411
MAYO, FL 32066

36-3S-17-07463-005
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ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO 
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000052597 Electrical Servic 100,000 03/14/2025

40315 COMMERCIAL 0 08/10/2020

HX Base Yr

412 NE MCCLOSKEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 18 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units N/A 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 10,200 94.0016 35.72 364,344 2021 2021 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 8000

AOF 800 150 1,200 41,578

BAS 7,200 100 7,200 249,468

CAN 1,400 30 420 14,552

CAN 4,600 30 1,380 47,815

14,000 10,200 353,414

BAS=[ORIG=10,0] S35 E10 S10 E10 S35 E80 N80 W100 $
CAN=[ORIG=-10,0] S90 E140 N90 W20 S80 W100 N80 W20 $
CAN=[ORIG=-10,-10] S10 E140 N10 W140 $
AOF=[ORIG=10,35] S45 E20 N35 W10 N10 W10 $
.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 44,040.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2022 2021 100 70,464

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 4,700.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2022 2021 100 35,250

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 98,888.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2026 2025 100 197,776

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 28 28 784.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2026 2025 100 11,760

5 0283 RR SPUR 0 0 0 0 1,920.00 UT 50.00 50.00 100 2026 2025 100 96,000

411,250

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 24.94 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 498,800
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HX Base Yr

412 NE MCCLOSKEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 8 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 20 100

RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8400 06 47,688 75.1450 27.80 1,325,726 2025 2025 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

2 WAREH STOR  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 46596

AOF 308 150 2026 462 12,716

AOF 1,808 150 2026 2,712 74,640

BAS 44,480 100 2026 44,4801,224,179

CAN 112 30 2026 34 936

46,708 47,6881,312,469

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-90,-311] S196 E68 S16 E43 N16 E29 N14 E22
S14 E78 N196 W105 S98 W30 N98 W105 $
AOF=[YR=2026;ORIG=50,-129] S44 E50 N30 W28 N14 W22 $
AOF=[YR=2026;ORIG=120,-105] S14 E22 N14 W22 $
CAN=[YR=2026;ORIG=150,-129] S14 E8 N14 W8 $
.
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